

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE 12/20/2022

DEPT. Engineering

SUBJECT: 2023 Storm Sewer Lining Project

				Engineer's Estimate		Insituform Technologies USA, LLC 580 Goddard Avenue Chesterfield, MO 63005 636-530-8000		Elite Pipe Service, Inc 5220 Edgewater Dr Allendale, MI 49401 616-726-8286	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization, Max \$8,000	1	LSUM	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,003.60	\$ 2,003.60	\$ 6,995.00	\$ 6,995.00
2	CIPP Lining, 10 inch	650	Ft	\$ 75.00	\$ 48,750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 31,850.00
3	CIPP Lining, 12 inch	135	Ft	\$ 80.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 89.30	\$ 12,055.50	\$ 78.00	\$ 10,530.00
4	CIPP Lining, 15 inch	180	Ft	\$ 90.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 79.70	\$ 14,346.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 14,400.00
5	Protruding Tap, Rem	4	Ea	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 529.30	\$ 2,117.20	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00
6	Service Reinstatement	6	Ea	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 82.80	\$ 496.80	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00
TOTAL BID:					\$ 87,250.00		\$ 63,519.10		\$ 66,275.00

				Corby Energy Services 6001 Schooner Belleville, MI 48112 734-547-9237		D.V.M. Utilities, Inc. 6045 Sims Road, Suite 2 Sterling Heights, MI 48313 586-979-0402		Plummer's Environmental Services 10075 Sedroc Industrial Dr Byron Center, MI 49315 616-877-3930	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization, Max \$8,000	1	LSUM	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
2	CIPP Lining, 10 inch	650	Ft	\$ 44.00	\$ 28,600.00	\$ 51.50	\$ 33,475.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 44,200.00
3	CIPP Lining, 12 inch	135	Ft	\$ 110.00	\$ 14,850.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 11,745.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 10,935.00
4	CIPP Lining, 15 inch	180	Ft	\$ 120.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 17,820.00
5	Protruding Tap, Rem	4	Ea	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00
6	Service Reinstatement	6	Ea	\$ 150.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 672.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00
TOTAL BID:					\$ 70,550.00		\$ 70,992.00		\$ 76,955.00

				Inland Waters Pollution Control, Inc 4086 Michigan Avenue Detroit, MI 48210 313-899-3014		National Power Rodding Corp. 2500 W Arlington St Chicago, IL 60612 312-666-7700			
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization, Max \$8,000	1	LSUM	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00		\$ -
2	CIPP Lining, 10 inch	650	Ft	\$ 75.00	\$ 48,750.00	\$ 537.00	\$ 349,050.00		\$ -
3	CIPP Lining, 12 inch	135	Ft	\$ 105.00	\$ 14,175.00	\$ 565.00	\$ 76,275.00		\$ -
4	CIPP Lining, 15 inch	180	Ft	\$ 110.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 595.00	\$ 107,100.00		\$ -
5	Protruding Tap, Rem	4	Ea	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00		\$ -
6	Service Reinstatement	6	Ea	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00		\$ -
TOTAL BID:					\$ 89,725.00		\$ 551,825.00		\$ -

DEPT. _____
HEAD: _____

GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE
EXPIRATION DATE: _____

AWARDED: _____

PURCH. _____
AGENT: _____

WORKERS COMPENSATION INSURANCE
EXPIRATION DATE: _____

COUNCIL
APPROVED: _____

STAFF _____
REC.: _____

SOLE PROPRIETORSHIP
EXPIRATION DATE: _____

PO NUMBER: _____